RANKING TEMPORADA 1819
Florete Masculino - M-14

Generar Rankin

Encontrados: 63
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APELLIDOS

WINTER FERNANDEZ
GARCIA HERNANDEZ
NAVARRO OLIVERA
MARCOS PERAL

KIM

PUIG TRINIDAD
BAZAN ANDUEZA
GONZALEZ RODRIGUEZ
CUENCA CACERES
GARCIA BLAZQUEZ
JODAR LOPEZ
JUESAS LOZANO
MARTIN DJEMAI
DELGADO SILVA
ORTS GONZALEZ
RUIZ RAMOS
REGUEIRO RODRIGUEZ
ALVAREZ IGLESIAS
LEON ORTEGA

ORTIN ROMERO
GILABERT CASTEJON
RUIZ ALMEIDA

LOPEZ MULET

PEREZ ALVAREZ
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ

MENDIZABAL CAPPADOZZI

JIMENEZ DE SANTIAGO
GARCIA ROMERO
GUTIERREZ NAVARRO
TEDESCO

MUNOZ DIAZ DE RADA

NOMBRE

BRUNO
LUCAS
GASTON ARIEL
ALVARO
SAN
LLUC
JAVIER
MAURO
HECTOR
MARCO
PEDRO
HECTOR
SELYAN

GABRIEL ANGEL

JORGE
ALVARO
PABLO
MARTIN
NICOLAS
GERMAN
CAYETANO
SALAHUDIN
IMANOL
JAN

HUGO
LEONE
JAIME
RODRIGO
MANUEL
ALESSANDRO
MANUEL

CLUB

CEC-C
SAV-V
ATENEO-M
CCC-M
CEC-C
CEG-B
CDLA-NA
CEO-PO
SAM-B
SAMA-M
CETAF-C
SAV-V
SAMA-M
SAMA-M
CEB-M
SECB-M
CEC-C
CCC-M
CE-M
CEB-M
ATENEO-M
SAM-B
ATENEO-M
CEG-B
CDLA-NA
ATENEO-M
CEMAJ-M
CETAF-C
JME-SE
CESJV-B
SAMA-M

NACIMIENTO

1718

2005
2005
2005
2005
2007
2005
2005
2007
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2005
2006
2006
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2005
2005
2005
2006
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M14 MADRID

2424 (1)
2045,71 (2)
1740,58 (3)
1740,58 (3)
1408,66 (5)
1362,29 (6)
1289,13 (8)
910,83 (16)
984 (12)
927,25 (15)
1323,09 (7)
1006,13 (11)
693,42 (17)
639,67 (21)
1057,17 (9)
1030,37 (10)
963,64 (13)
665,13 (19)
9448 (14)
585,35 (26)
627,84 (22)
293,62 (37)
566,5 (28)
548,96 (30)
540,62 (31)
255.4 (43)
693,42 (17)
652,08 (20)
616,53 (23)

605,71 (24)

M14 BARCELONA

1046,48 (10)
930,23 (16)
1072,54 (9)
981,59 (13)
1303,68 (8)
627,95 (24)
685,73 (19)
946,2 (15)
598,81 (27)
638,47 (23)

312,29 (38)
589,82 (28)
556,79 (32)

281,71 (43)

347,18 (33)
287,53 (42)
617,85 (25)
325,66 (36)
339,8 (34)

332,63 (35)
564,64 (31)

608,15 (26)

PUNT

3.470,48
2.975,94
2.813,12
272217
2.712,34
1.990,24
1.974,86
1.857,03
1.582,81
1.565,72
1.323,09
1.318,42
1.283,24
1.196,46
1.057,17
1.030,37
963,64
946,84
944.,8
932,53
915,37
911,47
892,16
888,76
873,25
820,04
693,42
652,08
616,53
608,15
605,71



32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

AMAT RIZO

ROMERO ORTIN
PERMUY PEREZ
ROJAS CANTALUPPI
LILLO ROSALES
GRAS SALAS
TERELL

MORA SANCHIS
ALEGRE BAYONA
MATEO GOMEZ

DE FRANCISCO CASTRO
MARTI TARAZONA
CERDA GARUZ

LIN XU

GALLEGO BELTRAN
GALTES COS

MUNOZ ENERIZ
GOMEZ CRUZ
FERNANDEZ VARELA
FRANCO MARTIN
ROS ECHEVERRIA
REBOREDO PRADO
RASCADO NOVAS
DE LA CAL ALMENDARIZ
RODRIGUEZ GARCIA
ELORRIAGA NUNEZ
LLOBET VENDRELL
SACRISTAN CASTILLO
RUEDA MARCO
PENA DEL RIVEIRO
CERVERA BLASCO
ROMEU DE VICENTE

PEDRO
HECTOR
JORGE
DAVID
FRANCISCO
MATEO
NICOLAS
DAVID
DANIEL
DARIO
CARLOS
DAVID
VICTOR
PAU TONG
RICARDO
IGNASI
UNAX
FRANCISCO JAVIER
MARCELO
DAVID
MARTIN
YAGO
MARCOS
MANUEL
JACOBO
TRISTAN
LLUC
MARC
FEDERICO
MIGUEL
NICO
RODRIGO

CEMAJ-M
CESJV-B
CETAF-C
SAMA-M
JME-SE
CCC-M
CEB-M
CEME-V
CEME-V
CCC-M
ATENEO-M
CEME-V
CEG-B
SAM-B
CE-M
SAM-B
CDLA-NA
CEB-M
CETAF-C
CETAF-C
CDLA-NA
SECB-M
CEO-PO
CEB-M
CEC-C
ATENEO-M
CESJV-B
CEG-B
CE-M
ATENEO-M
SAM-B
CEME-V

2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2005
2005
2005
2006
2007
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2007
2005
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2007
2007
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595,33 (25)
575,75 (27)

557,58 (29)
238,24 (46)
532,54 (32)
249,55 (44)
273,79 (40)
222,17 (49)
243,83 (45)
212 (51)

315,12 (34)
307,75 (35)

300,59 (36)

286,84 (38
280,23 (39
267,51 (41
261,38 (42
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232,77 (47)
227,42 (48)
222,17 (49)

581,14 (29)
572,75 (30)
299,6 (40)

276,03 (44)
225,37 (54)
265,03 (46)
230 (53)

216,38 (56)
318,88 (37)

305,86 (39)

293,49 (41)

259,71 (47)
249,41 (49)
244,41 (50)
239,51 (51)
234,71 (52)

220,83 (55)
212 (57)

595,33
581,14
575,75
572,75
557,58
537,84
532,54
525,58
499,16
487,2
473,83
428,38
318,88
315,12
307,75
305,86
300,59
293,49
286,84
280,23
267,51
261,38
259,71
249,41
244,41
239,51
234,71
232,77
227,42
22217
220,83
212



